INCLINATION REPORT

Field Name		County Lea	State New Mexico
Operator <u>Ami</u>	ni Oil Company	Address4()5 Wall Towers East
	No. Shell State C #2	Survey	
		OF INCLINATION	
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement(feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
491	1/4	2.16	2.16 >
985	1/2	4.30	6.46
1450	3/4	6.09	12.55
1770	1	5.60	18.15
2249	1	8.38	26.53
2740	1/4	2.16	28.69a,
3220	1/4	2.11	30.80
3406	1/4	.82	31.62
	$\frac{1}{4}$	2.13	33.75
3889	$\frac{1/4}{3/4}$	1.85	35.60
4030 4530	3/4	6.55	42.15
	$\frac{3/4}{3/4}$	6.48	48.63
5025	$\frac{3/4}{3/4}$	6.51	55.14
5522	1	3.12	58.26\\:
5700	<u> </u>	8.72	66.98
6198	$\frac{1}{1/2}$	4.18	71.16
6678	1.	7.33	78,49
7097	1	1.72	80.21
7195	1	3.33	83.54
7385	$\frac{1}{3/4}$	6.48	90.02
7880	3/4	8.40	98.42
8360		6.83	105.25
8750	1 2 //	2.49	107.74
8940	3/4		
			Land 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
		Total Displacement	107.74
Survey was ru	n in Open Hole	Distance to the near	est lease line 860 ft.
Certification (of personal knowledge of	Inclination Data:	
			at the data and facts
placed on this	I hereby certify that I last form, and that such info	nave personal knowledg ormation given above is	s true and complete.
		(/	Daniel .
		Cimpture	
		Signature	
Africa Contraction of the Contra		Amini Oil Company	
		Company	
		ر ورد ۱۰۰	
State of Texas County of Mic		en e	A SVV.
		and a Notary Dublic	in and for said County
	Before me, the undersi	gred, a Notary Lubito	
known to me t	this day personally appets be the person whose n dged to me that he executed and in the gapacity	ame is subscribed to tr ited the same for the p	ne foregoing instrument, urpose and consideration
tnerein expre	ssed and in the capacity	TILOTOTIL DOGGOGG	~Ll.
	GIVEN UNDER MY HAN	D AND SEAL OF OFFICE	E THIS 15th DAY OF
	- Comment	- Serin	Stephenson
My Commissi	on Expires		olic in and for said
	1 1AMX	County an	d State.